Keysight Technologies
N2750A/51A/52A InfiniiMode
Differential Active Probes
Data Sheet
2
Measurement Versatility
These probes integrate many of the
features and characteristics needed for

****	Assumes symmetric differential signals.
10
Ordering information
Model number Description
N2750A 1.5 GHz InfiniiMode differential probe
N2751A 3.5 GHz InfiniiMode differential probe
N2752A 6 GHz InfiniiMode differential probe
N2776A Differential browser tips (qty 3)
N2777A InfiniiMode solder-in tips (qty 3)
N2778A InfiniiMode socketed tips (qty 3)
N4822A Socketed tip for USB/Ethernet application fixtures (not included in the standard probe kit)
Other recommended accessories
Model number Description
N2787A 3D probe positioner
E2655C Performance verification and deskew fixture
N5442A Precision BNC adapter for 90000X/Q Series oscilloscopes
Publication title Publication type Publication number
Keysight Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories Selection Guide 5989-6162EN
Infiniium Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories   Data Sheet 5968-7141EN
8 Hints for Better Scope Probing  Application Note 5989-7894EN
Oscilloscope Probing for High-Speed Signals Application Note 5989-9177EN
Performance Comparison of Differential and Single-ended Active Voltage Probes Application Note 5988-8006EN
Improving Usability and Performance in High-Bandwidth Active Oscilloscope Probes  Application Note 5988-8005EN
Optimizing Oscilloscope Measurement Accuracy on High-Performance Systems with
Keysight Active Probes
Application Note 5988-5021EN
Restoring Confidence in Your High-Bandwidth Probe Measurements Application Note 5988-7951EN
The Truth About the Fidelity of High-Bandwidth Voltage Probes Application Note 5988-6515EN
Extending the Range of Keysight InfiniiMax Probes Application Note 5989-7587EN
Understanding and Using Offset in InfiniiMax Active Probes Application Note 5988-9264EN
Tips for Making Low Current Measurements with an Oscilloscope and Current Probe Application Note 5989-7529EN
Using Keysight InfiniiMax Probes with Test Equipment Other Than Oscilloscopes Application Note 5989-1869EN
Why Oscilloscope Measurements may Require Extreme Probing   Application Note 5990-4721EN
Side by Side Comparison of Keysight and Tektronix Probing Application Note 5989-0553EN
Tips and Techniques for Making Power Supply Noise Measurements with an Oscilloscope Application Note 5989-6755EN
Time-Domain Response of Keysight InfiniiMax Probes Application Note 5988-9608EN
How Offset, Dynamic Range and Compression Affect Measurements Application Note 5990-8255EN
Keysight InfiniiMax Probes Impact on Lead-Free (ROHS) Compliance Application Note 5989-5179EN
11
Keysight Technologies Oscilloscopes
Multiple form factors from 20 MHz to > 90 GHz | Industry leading specs | Powerful applications
This information is subject to change without notice.